PLEASE READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE COMPLETING THIS FORM.

CORPORATION REINSTATEMENT					FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Secretary of State DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS				03 OCT 28 PM 12: 5 1 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA					
1. Corpora	JMENT ation Name RIMILA I										,			
2. Principal Office Address 17841 S.W. 4th Court				3. Mailing Office Address 17841 S.W. 4th Court				REIN	IST	ATEME	NT_	<i>3</i> ">	-	
City & State Pembroke Pines Zip Country 33029 Broward				Suite, Apt. #, City & State Pembro Zip 33029		es Country Brow	ard	6.	siness in Fl er)93068	8 S8.75	App	plied For Applicable Fee required		
00020]	DIO	vara			Name and A	<u> </u>	Current Register	red Agent			a Certificat	e or Status	ļ
MARIE MAGDALEN , FLECHA Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 17841 S.W. 4TH COUR Suite, Apt. #, Etc. City PEMBROKE PINES 8. I, being appointed the registered agent of the above named corporation, am familiar with and accept the or									RT 1072	8/03 State FL	Zip Code 33029 05 or 617.0503, F.S. 10/08/03	≥91 **150	. 00	R2E081 (10/02)
Registered /	Agent	$\frac{1}{2}$		RE	GISTERED AG	ENT MUST	SIGN			Date				CR2
	and Street Ad	dresses	of Each Of	ficer and	or Director (Flo	orida nonpro		ions must list at le	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	T				
Titles	Officers and/or Directors					Officer and/or Director				City / State / Zip				
P	MARIE M	, FLE	CHA			17841	S.W. 4T	TH COURT.		Pemb	proke Pines, FL	33029		
this rein	nstatement app by the corporati	olication, on have	the reason been paid	for disso and the n	lution has beer ames of individ	n eliminated, luals listed o	the corpora n this form	ate name satisfies	s the requirements an exemption und ir oath.	s of section fer section	or 617, F.S. I further or 1 607.0401 or 617.040 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The	11, F.S., that information	all fees indicated	
SIGNAT	TURE:		<u> </u>	<i>\\</i>	TER NAME OF				1	0/08/0	954-25	4-7217		

D 10/21

Tonya Davis IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE JUDICIAL CIRCUIT, IN AND FOR BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA Case No.: Division: IN RE: THE NAME CHANGE OF INSTR # 103209739 OR BK 35814 Pages 1300 - 1300 MARIA MAGDALENA MARTINEZ RECORDED 08/13/03 13:26:35 Petitioner. BROWARD COUNTY COMMISSION **DEPUTY CLERK 2140** #30, 1 Pages FINAL JUDGMENT OF CHANGE OF NAME (ADULT) This cause came before the Court on {date} for a hearing on Petition for Change of Name (Adult) under section 68.07, Florida Statutes, and it appearing to the Court that: Petitioner is a bona fide resident of Broward County, Florida; 2. Petitioner's request is not for any ulterior or illegal purpose; and granting this petition will not in any manner invade the property rights of others, whether 3. partnership, patent, good will, privacy, trademark, or otherwise; it is ORDERED that Petitioner's present name, MARIA MAGDALENA MARTINEZ, is changed to MARIE MAGDALEN FLECHA, by which Petitioner shall hereafter be known. ORDERED ON CIRCUI

COPIES TO: Petitioner

BROWARD LUUNIT

1 DO HEREBY CERTIFY the within and foregoing is a true
and correct copy of the original as it appears on record
and file in the office of the Circuit Court Clerk of Broward
county, Florida.

WITNESS my hand the districtal Seal at Fort auderdate
WITNESS my hand the day of the Court

County of the Court Clerk of Broward

WITNESS my hand the day of the Court Clerk of Broward

Add of the Court Clerk of Broward

WITNESS my hand the Court Clerk of Broward

The Court Clerk of Broward

WITNESS my hand the Court Clerk of Broward

The Court Clerk of

STATE OF FLORIDA

KATTOURA & ASSOCIATES, INC.

ACCOUNTING, BOOKKEEPING & TAX SERVICES

One S. Ocean Blvd. #315 Boca Raton, Fl. 33432 TEL: (561) 362-0491

P.O. Box 728 Boca Raton, Fl. 33429 FAX: (561) 394-5134

National Society of Tax Professional

October 08, 2003

Division of Corporation P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

REF: MARIMILA INTERIR'S, INC **DOCUMENT #P01000038347**

; .

Dears Sirs,

The above referenced corporation has never received any notices before at all. We are enclosing the report and a check in the amount of \$ 150.00 for 2003 . Please accept this annual report as reinstatement.

Although we would like to verify our address currently is the right one as we show in the annual report form.

Thank you for your cooperation in this matter.

If you have any further question, please do not hesitate to contact us.

Sincerely

Andre K Kattoura

Enclosure (s)

Ck 3065; 150,00 Fee.

Final Judgment of Change of Name (as you can see at the Form).

State Same plants of the first

and promotive for